
Date Day QA VA LRDI
1 Sep Monday Modulus - 20 questions RC: Economics - 2 RCs ~8 Qs Selection Puzzles - 8 questions 

2 Sept Tuesday Mixtures & Alligations - 30 questions RC: History - 2 RCs ~8 Qs Matrix Puzzles - 9 questions 

3 Sept Wednesday LIVE Doubt Solving Session (Crack Every Test)
4 Sept Thursday MOCK TAKING + ANALYSIS
5 Sept Friday Inequalities - 20 questions RC: History - 2 RCs ~8 Qs Selection Puzzles - 8 questions 

6 Sept Saturday Mixtures & Alligations - 30 questions RC: History - 2 RCs ~8 Qs Matrix Puzzles - 9 questions 

7 Sept Sunday Geometry: Circles - 25 questions Para Jumbles Caselets - 9 questions

8 Sept Monday LCM & HCF - 25 questions RC: Science & Tech -  2 RCs ~8 Qs Circular Arrangements - 8 questions 

9 Sept Tuesday Functions - 25-30 questions Para Summary - 10 questions Games & Tournaments - 2 sets ~8 Qs

10 Sept Wednesday LIVE Doubt Solving Session (Crack Every Test)
11 Sept Thursday MOCK TAKING + ANALYSIS
12 Sept Friday Cyclicity & Unit Digit - 20 questions Odd Sentence Out - 10 questions Tables - 8 questions 

13 Sept Saturday Linear Equations - 35 questions Odd Sentence Out - 10 questions Circular Arrangements - 8 questions 

14 Sept Sunday Geometry: Circles - 25 questions Para Jumbles Caselets - 9 questions

15 Sept Monday Percentages - 40 questions RC: Fiction - 2 RCs ~8 Qs Pie Charts - 8 questions 

16 Sept Tuesday Mixtures & Alligations - 30 questions RC: History - 2 RCs ~8 Qs Matrix Puzzles - 9 questions 

17 Sept Wednesday LIVE Doubt Solving Session (Crack Every Test)
18 Sept Thursday MOCK TAKING + ANALYSIS

19 Sept Friday Time & Work - 35 questions 
English Grammar 

Sentence Correction - practice
Linear Arrangements - 2 sets  ~8 Qs

20 Sept Saturday Simple & Compound Interest - 30 questions RC: Psychology - 2 RCs ~8 Qs Venn Diagrams - 8 questions 

21 Sept Sunday Number System - 40 questions 
English Grammar 

Sentence Correction - practice
Mixed Charts - 8 questions 

22 Sept Monday Property of Numbers - 25 questions Odd Sentence Out - 10 questions Line Graphs - 2 sets ~8 Qs

23 Sept Tuesday Time & Work - 35 questions 
English Grammar 

Sentence Correction - practice
Linear Arrangements - 2 sets  ~8 Qs

24 Sept Wednesday LIVE Doubt Solving Session (Crack Every Test)
25 Sept Thursday MOCK TAKING + ANALYSIS
26 Sept Friday Probability - 20 questions RC: Fiction -   2 RCs ~8 Qs Team Formation - 8 questions 

27 Sept Saturday Time, Speed & Distance - 35 questions
Reading Comprehension: Philosophy - 2 

RCs ~8 Qs
Distribution Sets - 2 sets 

28 Sept Sunday Divisibility & Remainders - 25 questions
Jumbled Paragraphs + Misfits 1 - 15 

questions 
Blood Relations - 10 quesitons

29 Sept Monday LCM & HCF - 25 questions RC: Science & Tech -  2 RCs ~8 Qs Circular Arrangements - 8 questions 



30 Sept Tuesday Modulus - 20 questions RC: Economics - 2 RCs ~8 Qs Selection Puzzles - 8 questions 

31 Sept Wednesday LIVE Doubt Solving Session (Crack Every Test)
Date Day QA VA LRDI
1 Oct Monday Coordinate Geometry - 20 questions Para Summary - 10 questions Linear Arrangements - 2 sets  ~8 Qs

2 Oct Tuesday MOCK TAKING + ANALYSIS
3 Oct Wednesday Functions - 25-30 questions Para Summary - 10 questions Games & Tournaments - 2 sets ~8 Qs

4 Oct Thursday Inequalities - 20 questions RC: History - 2 RCs ~8 Qs Selection Puzzles - 8 questions 

5 Oct Friday Logarithms - 30 questions Para Completion DI Bar graph - 2 Sets ~8 Qs

6 Oct Saturday MOCK TAKING + ANALYSIS
7 Oct Sunday Ratio & Proportion - 30 questions RC: Science & Tech -  2 RCs ~8 Qs Line Graphs - 2 sets ~8 Qs

8 Oct Monday Time, Speed & Distance - 35 questions
Reading Comprehension: Philosophy - 2 

RCs ~8 Qs
Distribution Sets - 2 sets 

9 Oct Tuesday Functions - 25-30 questions RC Economics- 10 questions Games & Tournaments - 2 sets ~8 Qs

10 Oct Wednesday Geometry: Triangles -30 questions Para Summary - 10 questions Matrix Puzzles -  2 sets  ~8 Qs

11 Oct Thursday MOCK TAKING + ANALYSIS
12 Oct Friday Simple & Compound Interest - 30 questions Odd Sentence Out - 10 questions Venn Diagrams - 8 questions 

13 Oct Saturday Quadratic Equations - 30 questions Odd Sentence Out - 10 questions Distribution Sets - 2 sets 

14 Oct Sunday LIVE Doubt Solving Session (Crack Every Test)
15 Oct Monday MOCK TAKING + ANALYSIS

16 Oct Tuesday Percentages - 30 questions 
English Grammar 

Sentence Correction - practice
DI Based on Passages - 8 questions 

17 Oct Wednesday Simple & Compound Interest - 30 questions Odd Sentence Out - 10 questions Venn Diagrams - 8 questions 

18 Oct Thursday Divisibility & Remainders - 25 questions
Jumbled Paragraphs + Misfits 1 - 15 

questions 
Blood Relations - 10 quesitons

19 Oct Friday MOCK TAKING + ANALYSIS

20 Oct Saturday Time, Speed & Distance - 35 questions
Reading Comprehension: Philosophy - 2 

RCs ~8 Qs
Distribution Sets - 2 sets 

21 Oct Sunday Simple & Compound Interest - 30 questions RC: Psychology - 2 RCs ~8 Qs Venn Diagrams - 8 questions 

22 Oct Monday Property of Numbers - 25 questions Odd Sentence Out - 10 questions Line Graphs - 2 sets ~8 Qs

23 Oct Tuesday MOCK TAKING + ANALYSIS

24 Oct Wednesday Time, Speed & Distance - 35 questions
Reading Comprehension: Philosophy - 2 

RCs ~8 Qs
Distribution Sets - 2 sets 

25 Oct Thursday Functions - 25-30 questions RC Economics- 10 questions Games & Tournaments - 2 sets ~8 Qs

26 Oct Friday Geometry: Triangles -30 questions Para Summary - 10 questions Matrix Puzzles -  2 sets  ~8 Qs

27 Oct Saturday MOCK TAKING + ANALYSIS



28 Oct Sunday Coordinate Geometry - 20 questions Para Summary - 10 questions Linear Arrangements - 2 sets  ~8 Qs

29 Oct Monday Geometry: Circles-30 questions RC: History - 2 RCs  ~8 Qs Games & Tournaments - 2 sets ~8 Qs

30 Oct Tuesday MOCK TAKING + ANALYSIS

31 Oct Wednesday Divisibility & Remainders - 25 questions
Jumbled Paragraphs + Misfits 1 - 15 

questions 
Blood Relations - 10 quesitons

1 Nov Thursday
Revise arithmetic + 

number systems
RC accuracy + VA concepts
(summary, para-jumbles)

Set selection + LR sets 
(games, puzzles)

2 Nov Friday MOCK TAKING + ANALYSIS

3 Nov
Saturday Arithmetic + Speed revision Mixed VA-RC sectional tests

Alternate between old CAT and 
new sets

4 Nov
Sunday Formula recap + mixed tests

Daily mini RC drills + 
revision notes

Set selection + confidence boosting

5 Nov
Monday Take a sectional mock Take a sectional mock Take a sectional mock

6 Nov
Tuesday

Revise key formulas + solve 15 questions 
(topic-wise)

2 RCs + 3 VA questions 
(Odd-one, Para Summary, Para Jumbles)

2 RCs + 3 VA questions 
(Odd-one, Para Summary, Para Jumbles)

7 Nov Wednesday MOCK TAKING + ANALYSIS
8 Nov Thursday Mixed QA test (40 mins) 3 RCs + 2 VA sets 3 moderate sets

9 Nov Friday Formula recap + mixed tests Daily mini RC drills + revision notes Alternate between old CAT and new sets

10 Nov Saturday Algebra drill RC notes + test DI-heavy set practice

11 Nov Sunday MOCK TAKING + ANALYSIS
12 Nov Monday Revise tricky sets 2 RC + 3 VA questions Revise tricky sets

13 Nov Tuesday Full syllabus revision Light Reading (Editorials/RCs) Set selection + confidence boosting

14 Nov Wednesday Formula recap + mixed tests
Daily mini RC drills + 

revision notes
Set selection + confidence boosting

15 Nov Thursday MOCK TAKING + ANALYSIS

15th - 30th Nov Revision + Mock Taking + Analysis


